List of Defense Witnesses

1.  Name:  


LtCol Mark Tingle
Synopsis of Testimony:
Character of service, Command Climate, Vinson / Ogletree’s credibility
Contact Info:
mark.tingle@marines.usmc.mil

816-843-3875

2.  Name:  


CWO4 Nicole Holt
Synopsis of Testimony:
Character of service and Command Climate (and credibility) IRT Ogletree and Vinson
Contact Info:
nicole.holt@marines.usmc.mil

816-843-3882

3.  Name:  


Major Paul Batty

Synopsis of Testimony:
Character of service, Command Climate, Ogetree’s credibility
Contact Info:
paul.batty@marines.usmc.mil

816-843-3946

4.  Name:  


MSgt Michael Hounshell
Synopsis of Testimony:
Character of service, Command Climate, Vinson / Ogletree’s credibility. Can impeach Ogletree’s testimony
Contact Info:


michael.hounshell@marines.usmc.mil




816-843-3932

5.  Name:  


Sergeant Mathew Gregory
Synopsis of Testimony:
Witness the night of the Ball
Contact Info:


(760) 725-5400
6.  Name:  


Gunnery Sergeant Richard Potter
Synopsis of Testimony:
Witness the night of the Ball

Contact Info:


richard.potter@marines.usmc.mil




816-843-3930
7.  Name:  


Captain Daniel Ramirez
Synopsis of Testimony:
Witness the night of the Ball

Contact Info:


daniel.ramirez6@marines.usmc.mil




816-843-3931
8.  Name:  


Chris Burgess

Synopsis of Testimony:
Character, Command Climate, Observations, Key Events, Vinson / Ogletree’s credibility
Contact Info:
christopher.burgess@marines.usmc.mil

816-843-3933
